APPENDIX 1 - HOPE UCC LEADERSHIP CODE OF BEHAVIOR

I HAVE REVIEWED THE PROVISIONS OF HOPE UCC'S SAFETY PLAN AND SAFECONDUCT POLICY AND PROCEDURES. I AGREE TO:

- Support the Hope UCC Relational Covenant.
- Follow emergency procedures as outlined in the Hope UCC Safety Plan.
- Abide by the Hope UCC SafeConduct™ Policy and Procedures, including:
 - Following Hope UCC Social Media and Electronic Communication expectations.
 - Reporting all violations of the SafeConduct[™] Policy and Procedures to the Pastor or Moderator. (Incident Report or Report of Abuse or Neglect)
 - Complete BACKGROUND CONSENT/SIGNATURE AUTHORIZATION as required.

IF I AM FOUND TO BE IN VIOLATION OF ANY OF THE PROVISIONS OF THE SAFETY PLAN AND SAFECONDUCT POLICY AND PROCEDURES, I UNDERSTAND THAT MY LEADERSHIP RESPONSIBILITIES MAY BE TERMINATED.

Please Print Name:	
Signature:	
Date:	

This form will be kept in a file in the Hope UCC Office.